A58
Žirmūnų str. 139, LT-09120 Vilnius, Lithuania
Tel.: +370 (5) 236 3683
Fax.: 370 (5) 236 3609
www. precizika.lt
The company under the name JSC “Precizika Metrology” began work after the change of name of the Lithuanian - American Joint Venture “Brown
& Sharpe - Precizika”. The company has a proud history of old traditions in the leadership of design and production of metrological equipment. Its

0 - without
1 - with coupling
ORDER EXAMPLES:
1)  A58M-A-1024-05V-A01/W-0
2)  A58B-F-2500-05V-AR01/W-1
3)  A58B-F-2500/500-05V-AR01/W-1
A58 X - X - XXXXX/XXXXX - XXX - XXX/X - X
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE
B12
12-pin round
connector
C9
12-pin round
connector
C12
12-pin round
connector
D9
9-pin flat
connector
D15
15-pin flat
connector
RS10
10-pin round
connector
ONC
10-pin round
connector
CONNECTORS ON HOUSING
C9
12-pin round connector
C12
12-pin round connector
RS10
10-pin round connector
ONC
10-pin round
connector
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES CS3000 CS5500
COUPLING SC30
EXTERNAL INTERPOLATOR NK
Note:
1.	 Maximum working rotation speed (with proper encoder counting) is limited by  maximum operating frequency and maximum mechanical rotation speed.
2.	 If cable extension is used, power supply conductor cross-section should not be smaller than 0.5 mm2.
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS
ROBOTICS ELEVATORS CRANES SOLAR SYSTEMS WIND SYSTEMS PACKAGING MEDICAL EQUIPMENT RETROFITTING
SERVO MOTORS Factory automation Milling / Boring /
Drilling CNC machines
MECHANICAL DATA
CNC cutting
machines
Electronic industry MaintenanceAutomotive industry
A58M
Line number on disc (z) 100; 250; 500; 600;
800; 1000; 1024;
1125; 1250; 1500;
2000; 2048; 2500;
3000; 3600; 4000;
5000; 9000; 10800
Pulse number per shaft  revolution for A58-F Z x k, where
k=1,2,3,4,5,8,10
Maximum shaft speed 12000 rpm
Maximum shaft load:
- axial
- radial (at shaft end)
10 N
20 N
Connector type / cable outlet ONC axial RS10 axial C12, C9 axial ONC radial RS10 radial C12, C9 radial Cable axial (ver. A) Cable radial (ver. R)
Cable axial-radial
(ver. AR)
L1 41 mm 41 mm 41 mm 54 mm 53 mm 53 mm 41 mm 41 mm 43 mm
L2 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 12 mm 12 mm -